LM2936-5.0EP
Enhanced Plastic Ultra-Low Quiescent Current 5V
Regulator
General Description
The LM2936EP ultra-low quiescent current regulator fea-
tures low dropout voltage and low current in the standby
mode. With less than 15 µA quiescent current at a 100 µA
load, the LM2936EP is ideally suited for automotive and

n Selected Military Applications
n Selected Avionics Applications
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER VID PART NUMBER NS PACKAGE NUMBER (Note 3)
LM2936MX-5.0EP V62/4636-01 M08A
(Notes 1, 2) TBD TBD
Note 1: For the following (Enhanced Plastic) versions, check for availability: LM2936BM-5.0EP, LM2936HVBMA50EP, LM2936HVMA50EP, LM2936M-
5.0EP, LM2936BMX50EP, LM2936HVBMAX5EP, LM2936HVMAX5EP, LM2936MP-5.0EP, LM2936MPX50EP, LM2936MM-5.0EP, LM2936MMX50EP,
LM2936DT-5.0EP, LM2936DTX50EP, LM2936Z-5.0EP. Parts listed with an "X" are provided in Tape & Reel and parts without an "X" are in Rails.
Note 2: FOR ADDITIONAL ORDERING AND PRODUCT INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT THE ENHANCED PLASTIC WEB SITE AT: www.national.com/
mil
Note 3: Refer to package details under Physical Dimensions
May 2004